

CS No. 190/ 16

Pushpa Chuttani vs. Amit Bhutani & Ors

03.10.2016

Present: Sh. Vishal Khattar, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 with Sh. D. K. Sharma, Counsel for the defendant
nos. 1 to 3.

Reply to the application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC filed by the defendant
nos. 1 to 3. Copy supplied.

Arguments on the aforesaid application heard.

Put up on **18.10.2016** for orders.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
03.10.2016