

CS No. 190/ 16

Pushpa Chuttani vs. Amit Bhuttani & Ors

18.10.2016

Present: None.

Order could not be dictated as no time left because I have to leave to attend some meeting in the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Put up on **03.11.2016** for orders.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

18.10.2016