

CS No. 190/16

Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhuttani & Ors.

03.11.2016

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ajay Pratap, Proxy counsel for the defendants no. 1 to 3.

Some clarifications are required but counsel for the plaintiff and the main counsel for the defendant nos. 1 to 3 is not available today.

Put up on **10.11.2016** for clarifications.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

03.11.2016