

CS No. 190 / 16

Pushpa Chuttani vs. Amit Bhutani & Ors

10.11.2016

Present: Sh. Vishal Khattar, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant no. 1 with Sh. D. K. Sharma, Counsel for the
defendants no. 1 to 3 .

Case was fixed today for clarifications on the application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC moved by the plaintiff. However, Counsel for the defendants no. 1 to 3 has moved an application U/o 7 Rule 11 CPC. Copy supplied. Counsel for the plaintiff wants to go through the same and wants to contest the said application by filing reply.

Put up on **16.01.2017** for reply & arguments on the application U/o 7 Rule 11 CPC. The application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC shall be decided thereafter.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
10.11.2016