

CS No. 190/ 16

Pushpa Chuttani vs. Amit Bhuttani & Ors

16.01.2017

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. D. K. Sharma, counsel for defendant.

Put up on **28.02.2017** for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)

16.01.2017