

CS No. 9942/16

Old Case No. 190/16

Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhuttani & Ors.

28.02.2017

Present: Sh. Vishal Khattar, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. D.K. Sharma, Counsel for defendants no. 1 to 3.
None for defendants no. 4 & 5.

Counsel for plaintiff has submitted that plaintiff does not wish to file any reply to application of defendants no. 1 to 3 under order 7 Rule 11 CPC and that he will argue on the application straightaway on next date of hearing. Heard.

Be put up for arguments on application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC on **31.05.2017**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
28.02.2017