

CS DJ 9942/16

PUSHPA CHUTTANI Vs. AMIT BHUTTANI OTHERS

19.11.2018

Present: Sh. Viru Pal, proxy counsel for Sh. Vishal
Khattar, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sumit Sehrawat, proxy counsel for Sh. D. K.
Sharma, counsel for defendants no. 1 to 3 with
defendant no. 1.

Spare copy of documents filed on behalf of
defendants no. 1 to 3 on LDOH supplied to proxy counsel for
plaintiff from court record today. Be put up for addressing of
further arguments on application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC for
28.01.2019.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

19.11.2018