

CS No. 9942/16

PUSHPA CHUTTANI Vs. AMIT BHUTTANI OTHERS

**28.01.2019**

**Ld. P.O. is on half day leave.**

Present: Sh. Vishal Khattar, Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sumit Sehrawat, Proxy counsel for defendant no. 1 to  
3.

Put up on **23.04.2019** for purpose already fixed.

**Ahmad**  
**28.01.2019**