

CS DJ 190/2016 9942/16

PUSHPA CHUTTANI Vs. AMIT BHUTTANI OTHERS

14.11.2019

Lawyers are abstaining from judicial work today due to complete strike.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1 in person.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **06.01.2020**.

(Mohinder Virat)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

14.11.2019