

CS DJ 9942/16
PUSHPA CHUTTANI
Vs.
AMIT BHUTTANI OTHERS

03.10.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Shristi Bhargava Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rishabh Sharma Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant with
Defendant no. 1 in person.
Evidence affidavit of DW/Defendant no. 1 filed.
Copy supplied.
As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the purpose
fixed on **06.02.2024**.

READER/03.10.2023