

CS DJ 9942/16
Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhuttani Others

01.07.2024

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave before
lunch today.**

Present: Ms. Aneesha Sharma, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Vishal
Khattar, Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. D.K. Sharma, Counsel for all Defendants.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
09.07.2024 for proper order.

READER/01.07.2024