

CS DJ No.9942/2016
Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhutani & Ors.

09.07.2024

Present: Proxy counsel Ms. Vandana Kapoor for Sh. Vishal
Khattar, counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

It is submitted by proxy counsel for plaintiff that the
defendant no.1 Amit Bhuttani has died and application for
impleadment of his LRs will be moved shortly.

Let the application be moved as per law.

Put up on **18.10.2024** for further proceedings.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.07.2024 (Jagdeep)