

CS DJ No.9942/2016
Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhutani & Ors.

18.10.2024

Present: Proxy Counsel Ms. Vandana Kapoor for Sh. Vishal Khattar, Counsel for Plaintiff.
Anuj Bhutani, proposed LR of Defendant No.1, in person.
None for Defendant No.2, LRs of Defendant No.3, Defendant No.4 & Defendant No.5.

Application U/O.22 R.4 CPC for impleadment of LRs of defendant no.1 is filed. Copy is supplied to proposed LR of defendant no.1.

Put up on **10.02.2025** for reply and arguments on the aforesaid application

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/18.10.2024 (Sushil)