

**CS DJ 9942/2016**  
**Pushpa Chuttani Vs. Amit Bhuttani & Ors.**

**10.02.2025**

Present: Proxy counsel Ms. Aneesha for Sh. Vishal Khattar,  
counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel Sh. Mayank Sharma for Sh. D.K.  
Sharma, counsel for LR of defendant no.1.

**None for defendant no.2, LRs of Defendant no.3,  
Defendant no.4 and Defendant no.5.**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Put up on **08.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/10.02.2025